
Molly Dattilo 5K and Elementary Races
Madison, IN

May 10, 2014

Results by Stuart Road Racing

1 Mile Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES

1 Lydia Middleton 18 2 3 5 8 10 29 30 33 40 43 49 55
2 Pope John 33 6 7 9 11 13 14 17 19 32 34 39 41
3 Southwestern 49 4 12 15 18 22 23 25 27 36 45 60 61
4 Christian Academy 75 1 16 21 37 42 46 50 51 54 56 57
5 E O Muncie 98 20 24 26 28 31 35 38 44 47 48 58 59

Incomplete Teams: Rykers' Ridge, Deputy, Kent Christian Academ, Canaan Comm Acad.

PLACE
CLASS
PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Lydia Middleton
2 2 JrM Sonny Koren, 9, Madison, IN 6:21.9
3 3 JrM Luke Miller, 11, Madison, IN 6:31.4
5 5 JrM Zachary Miller, 11, Madison, IN 6:37.1
8 8 JrM Colin Yancey, 10, Madison, IN 6:48.4
10 10 JrM Jack Miller, 8, Madison, IN 6:54.9
29 29 JrM Casey Anderson, 11, Madison, IN 7:43.7
30 30 JrM John Paul George, 11, Madison, IN 7:45.5
33 33 JrM Brad Royalty, 10, Madison, IN 7:51.9
40 40 JrM Luke Benkert, 10, Madison, IN 8:03.4
43 43 JrM Brayden Mahoney, 10, Madison, IN 8:15.1
49 49 JrM Will Nyberg, 10, Madison, IN 9:04.2
55 55 JrM Bige Asher, 7, Madison, IN 9:33.3

Total Time = 26:18.8     Total Places = 18

2. Pope John
6 6 JrM Kaden Oliver, 10, Madison, IN 6:39.3
7 7 JrM Trapper Johnson, 9, Madison, IN 6:40.7
9 9 JrM Zachary Ferguson, 9, Madison, IN 6:50.4
11 11 JrM Christian Whitham, 10, Madison, IN 7:06.8
13 13 JrM Davis Grote, 9, Madison, IN 7:08.7
14 14 JrM Braeden Collins, 9, Madison, IN 7:11.3
17 17 JrM Nicholas Denning, 9, Madison, IN 7:16.7
19 19 JrM Jack Grote, 10, Madison, IN 7:20.0
32 32 JrM Liam Murphy, 8, Hanover, IN 7:50.0
34 34 JrM Finn Laskowski, 8, Madison, IN 7:53.5
39 39 JrM Owen Bates, 11, Hanover, IN 8:01.0
41 41 JrM Elijah Turner, 9, Madison, IN 8:06.5
52 52 JrM Brayde Ricketts-Boldery, 9, Madison, IN 9:16.0
53 53 JrM Gage Love, 9, Madison, IN 9:17.6
62 62 JrM Owen Laskowski, 11, Madison, IN 10:36.1
65 65 JrM Thomas Ott, 9, Madison, IN 10:46.8

Total Time = 27:17.2     Total Places = 33



3. Southwestern
4 4 JrM Brandon Smith, 10, Hanover, IN 6:35.0
12 12 JrM Parker Davis, 10, Hanover, IN 7:08.1
15 15 JrM Calton Cloud, 10, Hanover, IN 7:11.3
18 18 JrM Zane Bennett, 11, Madison, IN 7:18.6
22 22 JrM Evan Cooper, 10, Lexington, IN 7:24.6
23 23 JrM Kaden Zellers, 10, Hanover, IN 7:27.0
25 25 JrM William Gentry, 11, Hanover, IN 7:29.7
27 27 JrM Tyler Simpson, 10, Lexington, IN 7:41.2
36 36 JrM Evan Tullis, 10, Hanover, IN 7:59.8
45 45 JrM Luke Storm, 9, Madison, IN 8:34.1
60 60 JrM Ethan Besse, 11, Hanover, IN 10:24.3
61 61 JrM Chance Hutchason, 12, Hanover, IN 10:35.2
64 64 JrM Jackson Stockdale, 11, Lexington, IN 10:44.9
67 67 JrM Jackson Bailey, 10, Madison, IN 11:00.2
69 69 JrM Ashton Thurnall, 9, Hanover, IN 11:08.8
70 70 JrM Kenny Yount, 10, Hanover, IN 11:36.1
72 72 JrM Ashton Kirby, 8, Hanover, IN 12:10.1
73 73 JrM Isaak Bachmann, 7, Hanover, IN 12:30.1
76 76 JrM Jakob Bachmann, 9, Hanover, IN 13:24.7
78 78 JrM Mateo Hernandez, 10, Hanover, IN 14:56.7

Total Time = 28:13.0     Total Places = 49

4. Christian Academy
1 1 JrM Adin Gamble, 10, Madison, IN 6:10.2
16 16 JrM Liam Roney, 9, Madison, IN 7:12.9
21 21 JrM Clay Carter, 10, Madison, IN 7:24.1
37 37 JrM Kyle Roney, 7, Madison, IN 8:00.1
42 42 JrM Lane Yoder, 9, Madison, IN 8:14.2
46 46 JrM Zachary Gosman, 10, Madison, IN 8:48.0
50 50 JrM Chase Hoskins, 11, Madison, IN 9:05.9
51 51 JrM Isaac Ross, 10, Madison, IN 9:09.0
54 54 JrM Nolan Tandy, 9, Madison, IN 9:21.4
56 56 JrM Dominique Duquette, 11, Deputy, IN 9:49.4
57 57 JrM Jaxon Miller, 10, Madison, IN 9:49.6

Total Time = 28:47.3     Total Places = 75

5. E O Muncie
20 20 JrM Lucas Owen, 10, Madison, IN 7:20.6
24 24 JrM Quentin Moon, 10, Madison, IN 7:27.7
26 26 JrM Jonah Pearson, 10, Madison, IN 7:39.6
28 28 JrM Collin Hite, 9, Madison, IN 7:41.9
31 31 JrM Christian Torres, 9, Madison, IN 7:46.5
35 35 JrM Bryce Turner, 11, Madison, IN 7:55.7
38 38 JrM Isiah Newman, 8, Madison, IN 8:00.5
44 44 JrM Chase Rowlett, 9, Madison, IN 8:15.2
47 47 JrM Carson Rutherford, 9, Madison, IN 8:52.5
48 48 JrM Drew Hayden, 8, Madison, IN 9:01.3
58 58 JrM Jeramie Kessler, 9, Madison, IN 10:10.7
59 59 JrM Noah Foster, 9, Madison, IN 10:18.3
63 63 JrM Julian Torres, 6, Madison, IN 10:40.0
66 66 JrM Baxter Baker, 8, Madison, IN 10:52.2
68 68 JrM Zach Wolf, 10, Madison, IN 11:08.5
71 71 JrM GeorgeXavier Cosby, 9, Madison, IN 11:47.9
74 74 JrM Dylan Banks, 9, Madison, IN 12:45.7
75 75 JrM Logan Combs, 9, Madison, IN 13:01.2
77 77 JrM Morgan gatliff, 8, Madison, IN 14:27.7
79 79 JrM Hunter Getz, 11, Madison, IN 18:00.5

Total Time = 30:09.8     Total Places = 98



PLACE
CLASS
PLACE FINISHER TIME

1 1 JrM Adin Gamble, 10, Madison, IN 6:10.2
2 2 JrM Sonny Koren, 9, Madison, IN 6:21.9
3 3 JrM Luke Miller, 11, Madison, IN 6:31.4
4 4 JrM Brandon Smith, 10, Hanover, IN 6:35.0
5 5 JrM Zachary Miller, 11, Madison, IN 6:37.1
6 6 JrM Kaden Oliver, 10, Madison, IN 6:39.3
7 7 JrM Mitch Mingione, 10, Madison, IN 6:39.5
8 8 JrM Trapper Johnson, 9, Madison, IN 6:40.7
9 9 JrM Colin Yancey, 10, Madison, IN 6:48.4
10 10 JrM Zachary Ferguson, 9, Madison, IN 6:50.4
11 11 JrM Lukas Seel, 9, Madison, IN 6:53.8
12 12 JrM Jack Miller, 8, Madison, IN 6:54.9
13 13 JrM Christian Whitham, 10, Madison, IN 7:06.8
14 14 JrM Bladen White, 11, Canaan, IN 7:07.5
15 15 JrM Parker Davis, 10, Hanover, IN 7:08.1
16 16 JrM Davis Grote, 9, Madison, IN 7:08.7
17 17 JrM Braeden Collins, 9, Madison, IN 7:11.3
18 18 JrM Calton Cloud, 10, Hanover, IN 7:11.3
19 19 JrM Liam Roney, 9, Madison, IN 7:12.9
20 20 JrM Parker Wilson, 11, Madison, IN 7:13.2
21 21 JrM Nicholas Denning, 9, Madison, IN 7:16.7
22 22 JrM Zane Bennett, 11, Madison, IN 7:18.6
23 23 JrM Jack Grote, 10, Madison, IN 7:20.0
24 24 JrM Lucas Owen, 10, Madison, IN 7:20.6
25 25 JrM Clay Carter, 10, Madison, IN 7:24.1
26 26 JrM Evan Cooper, 10, Lexington, IN 7:24.6
27 27 JrM Kaden Zellers, 10, Hanover, IN 7:27.0
28 28 JrM Quentin Moon, 10, Madison, IN 7:27.7
29 29 JrM William Gentry, 11, Hanover, IN 7:29.7
30 30 JrM Zachary Cole, 10, Hanover, IN 7:31.9
31 31 JrM John Gonzalez, 9, Madison, IN 7:35.4
32 32 JrM Henry Grote, 10, Madison, IN 7:36.3
33 33 JrM Denis Kent, 11, Madison, IN 7:38.5
34 34 JrM Jonah Pearson, 10, Madison, IN 7:39.6
35 35 JrM Tyler Simpson, 10, Lexington, IN 7:41.2
36 36 JrM Collin Hite, 9, Madison, IN 7:41.9
37 37 JrM Casey Anderson, 11, Madison, IN 7:43.7
38 38 JrM John Paul George, 11, Madison, IN 7:45.5
39 39 JrM Christian Torres, 9, Madison, IN 7:46.5
40 40 JrM Clay McAllister, 10, Vevay, IN 7:48.0
41 41 JrM Liam Murphy, 8, Hanover, IN 7:50.0
42 42 JrM Brad Royalty, 10, Madison, IN 7:51.9
43 43 JrM Finn Laskowski, 8, Madison, IN 7:53.5
44 44 JrM Bryce Turner, 11, Madison, IN 7:55.7
45 45 JrM Philip Leon, 11, Madison, IN 7:59.5
46 46 JrM Caleb Geary, 11, Madison, IN 7:59.8
47 47 JrM Evan Tullis, 10, Hanover, IN 7:59.8
48 48 JrM Kyle Roney, 7, Madison, IN 8:00.1
49 49 JrM Isiah Newman, 8, Madison, IN 8:00.5
50 50 JrM Owen Bates, 11, Hanover, IN 8:01.0
51 51 JrM Luke Benkert, 10, Madison, IN 8:03.4
52 52 JrM Elijah Turner, 9, Madison, IN 8:06.5
53 53 JrM Lane Yoder, 9, Madison, IN 8:14.2
54 54 JrM Brayden Mahoney, 10, Madison, IN 8:15.1
55 55 JrM Chase Rowlett, 9, Madison, IN 8:15.2
56 56 JrM Luke Storm, 9, Madison, IN 8:34.1
57 57 JrM Zachary Gosman, 10, Madison, IN 8:48.0
58 58 JrM Isaiah Brewer, 9, Commiskey, IN 8:50.9
59 59 JrM Carson Rutherford, 9, Madison, IN 8:52.5
60 60 JrM Drew Hayden, 8, Madison, IN 9:01.3



PLACE
CLASS
PLACE FINISHER TIME

61 61 JrM Will Nyberg, 10, Madison, IN 9:04.2
62 62 JrM Chase Hoskins, 11, Madison, IN 9:05.9
63 63 JrM Trotter Johnson, 10, Madison, IN 9:06.9
64 64 JrM Isaac Ross, 10, Madison, IN 9:09.0
65 65 JrM Lane Dawson, 5, Madison, IN 9:09.5
66 66 JrM Landon Brown, 9, Madison, IN 9:13.3
67 67 JrM Brayde Ricketts-Boldery, 9, Madison, IN 9:16.0
68 68 JrM Gage Love, 9, Madison, IN 9:17.6
69 69 JrM Nolan Tandy, 9, Madison, IN 9:21.4
70 70 JrM Preston Kuppler, 9, Madison, IN 9:22.1
71 71 JrM Peyton Ford, 8, Madison, IN 9:28.0
72 72 JrM Bige Asher, 7, Madison, IN 9:33.3
73 73 JrM Ernest Geistor, 11, Hanover, IN 9:37.5
74 74 JrM Ashton Hartwell, 10, Madison, IN 9:46.0
75 75 JrM Dominique Duquette, 11, Deputy, IN 9:49.4
76 76 JrM Jaxon Miller, 10, Madison, IN 9:49.6
77 77 JrM Jeramie Kessler, 9, Madison, IN 10:10.7
78 78 JrM Christian Lyons, 10, Madison, IN 10:15.6
79 79 JrM Noah Foster, 9, Madison, IN 10:18.3
80 80 JrM Ethan Besse, 11, Hanover, IN 10:24.3
81 81 JrM Caden Plew, 10, Madison, IN 10:27.6
82 82 JrM TyLuke Burchfield , 9, Madison, IN 10:34.3
83 83 JrM Chance Hutchason, 12, Hanover, IN 10:35.2
84 84 JrM Owen Laskowski, 11, Madison, IN 10:36.1
85 85 JrM Lane Brawner, 9, Madison, IN 10:38.7
86 86 JrM Julian Torres, 6, Madison, IN 10:40.0
87 87 JrM Jackson Stockdale, 11, Lexington, IN 10:44.9
88 88 JrM Thomas Ott, 9, Madison, IN 10:46.8
89 89 JrM Baxter Baker, 8, Madison, IN 10:52.2
90 90 JrM Jackson Bailey, 10, Madison, IN 11:00.2
91 91 JrM Jacobb Wilder, 9, Paris Crossing, IN 11:06.2
92 92 JrM Zach Wolf, 10, Madison, IN 11:08.5
93 93 JrM Ashton Thurnall, 9, Hanover, IN 11:08.8
94 #1592 11:29.7
95 94 JrM Kenny Yount, 10, Hanover, IN 11:36.1
96 95 JrM Keshaun Roberts, 9, Deputy, IN 11:40.4
97 96 JrM GeorgeXavier Cosby, 9, Madison, IN 11:47.9
98 97 JrM James Mack, 9, Hanover, IN 11:54.4
99 98 JrM Ashton Kirby, 8, Hanover, IN 12:10.1
100 99 JrM Russell Campbell, 10, Madison, IN 12:17.0
101 100JrM Isaak Bachmann, 7, Hanover, IN 12:30.1
102 101JrM Dylan Banks, 9, Madison, IN 12:45.7
103 102JrM Logan Combs, 9, Madison, IN 13:01.2
104 103JrM Jakob Bachmann, 9, Hanover, IN 13:24.7
105 104JrM Elijah Pettit, 8, Madison, IN 14:19.5
106 105JrM Morgan gatliff, 8, Madison, IN 14:27.7
107 106JrM Mateo Hernandez, 10, Hanover, IN 14:56.7
108 107JrM Hunter Getz, 11, Madison, IN 18:00.5

1 finishers among Males (no age given)
107 finishers among Men Under 16
108 male finishers
0 female finishers
108 total finishers


